
ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Boys Hammer Throw - Final
Lancer du marteau - Garcons - Finale

CR 79.64  PALYSZKO Maciej POL1994 NICOSIA     

1 446 FEDOROV Danylo UKR 8 59.53 66.18 67.17 72.38 X X 72.38
22 AUG 2001

2 17 MASKALENKA Artur BLR 9 62.55 64.76 X 69.02 68.43 67.94 69.02
07 APR 2001

3 235 ZIOGAS Theodoros GRE 4 65.35 66.75 68.89 67.30 63.27 65.44 68.89
17 JUL 2001

4 400 BOUSAIEN Mortadha TUN 12 61.15 60.00 X 64.96 X X 64.96
29 MAY 2001

5 214 BRUXELLE Jean Baptiste FRA 1 X 60.15 62.80 63.86 X 63.87 63.87
09 JUL 2002

6 414 GUNES Yusuf TUR 7 56.00 57.84 X X X 58.03 58.03
06 OCT 2001

7 50 DOS SANTOS Ryan BRA 11 X 52.72 55.45 X X 50.67 55.45
26 JAN 2002

8 477 MATOS CAMPOS Caio Felipe BRA 10 X 51.26 X 48.86 X X 51.26
21 OCT 2001

9 307 CHAQUIQ Abderahim MAR 6 39.88 X X 39.88
20 JUL 2001

NOT RANKED

186 KONTAXIS Panagiotis CYP 3 X X X NM
28 JAN 2002

306 ERRAHLI Hamza MAR 2 X X X NM
01 OCT 2001

385 HSU Yuan-Chang TPE 5 X X X NM
21 NOV 2001

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Initial 214 306 186 235 385 307 414 446 17 477 50 400
4th and 5th and 6th at. 477 50 414 400 214 17 446 235

Details: Start time:15:30 Temperature:+19°C Humidity:62%
Finish Time:16:55 Temperature:+18°C                       Humidity:64%

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:55

Athlete 414 GUNES Yusuf (TUR) - Yellow card due to unsportsmanlike behaviour - Carton jaune pour attitude antisportive

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
- = Did Not Attempt X = Failed
ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM054101_73R 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 16:56



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Boys Shot Put - Final
Lancer du poids - Garcons - Finale

CR 21.36  GUO Binran CHN2017 NANCY       

1 135 XING Jialiang CHN 4 19.41 19.72 X 20.19 20.55 20.58 20.58
26 MAY 2001

2 15 ALEKSANDROVICH Aliaksei BLR 3 19.80 19.77 19.93 19.69 19.88 X 19.93
02 JAN 2001

3 417 YERSEL Melih TUR 14 16.62 X 16.48 17.93 X X 17.93
21 MAY 2001

4 418 KUTLU Samet TUR 6 X 16.92 16.58 17.07 16.94 17.00 17.07
01 JAN 2001

5 232 KOTSIAKOS Dimitrios GRE 2 16.26 16.08 16.50 16.52 16.53 16.82 16.82
05 DEC 2001

6 134 ZHANG Yu CHN 15 16.58 16.43 16.50 16.71 X 16.62 16.71
23 JAN 2001

7 38 GIELOW JUNIOR Osmar BRA 1 X 16.60 15.75 14.17 X X 16.60
01 JAN 2001

8 193 ROOSLEHT Rasmus EST 7 X 16.16 X X X X 16.16
25 JUL 2002

9 350 RODRIGUES Tomas POR 9 14.59 X 14.66 14.66
20 APR 2001

10 56 SHARON SOUZA Amiel BRA 13 13.70 14.52 13.57 14.52
09 MAR 2002

11 277 SASKOVS Sandis LAT 8 13.16 13.73 13.81 13.81
23 JAN 2002

12 301 EL AISSET Ahmed MAR 5 12.62 13.61 13.80 13.80
11 JAN 2001

13 303 MACHAMOUM Oussama MAR 16 12.74 13.74 12.59 13.74
25 APR 2001

14 94 DOBREV Dimitar Plamenov BUL 12 10.58 10.62 10.30 10.62
03 APR 2001

15 116 VIVANCO Leonardo CHI 17 10.42 10.54 10.52 10.54
23 APR 2002

NOT RANKED

458 BASSAHOU Francis CAF 10 DNS
28 NOV 2000

462 AYINGOUKA Cornelie CAF 11 DNS
26 MAR 1999

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
- = Did Not Attempt X = Failed
ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM051101_73R 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 16:50



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 2.40 2.60 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.25 3.30 3.35 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH 3.40 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 3.80 3.85

3.90 3.95 4.00 4.05

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Girls Pole Vault - Final
Saut à la perche - Filles - Finale

CR 3.95  STEFANIDI Aikaterini GRE2006 ATHINA      

1 246 POSTICA Milena GRE 11 - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 CR
29 MAY 2002 - - XO - - - XXO - O -

O O O XXX

2 19 KANTSAVENKA Krystsina BLR 3 - - - - - - - - - - 3.90
18 AUG 2001 - - - - O - - - O -

XO XXX

3 204 BONNIN Marie Julie FRA 5 - - - - - - - - O - 3.80
17 DEC 2001 - - O - XXO - XO - XO XXX

4 172 VASOU Antrea CYP 8 - - - - O O O - O - 3.70
25 JUN 2003 O - O - XO O XO XXX

5 395 LIN Yan-Ru TPE 2 - - - - - - O - - - 3.60
12 OCT 2001 O - XO - XXO X- XX

6 394 CHU Yu-Hsuan TPE 1 - - - - - O - - XXO - 3.40
15 AUG 2001 O - XXX

7 63 VIEIRA Ysnaira BRA 4 - - O O O O XXX 3.10
19 APR 2001

8 428 CRESTANI Renata CHI 7 - O O - XXO XXO XXX 3.10
28 JAN 2002

9 407 BAS Beyza TUR 10 - - O - XO - XXX 3.00
15 FEB 2003

10 73 PORTELA FERNANDES Amanda BRA 6 - XO O XO XXX 2.90
16 MAR 2001

NOT RANKED

438 VENEGAS Sof¡a CHI 9 XXX NM
25 JUL 2003

Details: Start time:15:45 Temperature:+19°C Humidity:61%
Finish Time:19:05 Temperature:+18°C                       Humidity:66%

    As of 06/05/2018 at 19:01

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
X = Failed O = Cleared
- = Did Not Attempt ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW072101_73M 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 19:02



RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17

Initial 38 232 15 135 301 418 193 277 350 458 462 94 56 417 134
303 116

4th and 5th and 6th at. 193 232 134 38 417 418 135 15

Details: Start time:15:30 Temperature:+19°C Humidity:61%
Finish Time:16:40 Temperature:+19°C                       Humidity:63%

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:45

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
- = Did Not Attempt X = Failed
ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM051101_73R 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 2

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 16:50



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Girls Triple Jump - Final
Triple Saut - Filles - Finale

CR 13.40  SOARES NUBIA Aparecida BRA2013 BRASILIA    

1 247 KARYDI Spyridoula GRE 8 12.66 X X 12.59 12.62 12.80 12.80
30 JAN 2001 -0.2 -0.1 -0.3 +0.9 +0.9

2 77 SOUSA Nerisne BRA 9 12.67 12.03 - - - 12.27 12.67
24 FEB 2001 -0.4 -0.1 +0.4 -0.4

3 406 AKGOZ Gizem TUR 12 10.73 X 11.62 12.15 12.11 11.69 12.15
05 JAN 2001 +0.6 -0.4 +0.6 +0.4 +0.4 +0.6

4 91 DO NASCIMENTO Ana BRA 11 11.78 11.74 X 11.70 11.75 9.69 11.78
27 JAN 2002 -0.2 +0.5 +0.4 +1.2 +0.4 -0.2

5 361 DOSPIN Alexia Ioana ROU 4 11.52 X X X 11.61 X 11.61
04 JUL 2003 -0.1 +0.6 +0.6

6 170 PAIDIOU Chrystonymfi CYP 1 10.68 X 11.16 10.61 11.44 10.91 11.44
21 MAR 2002 +0.2 +0.2 +0.6 +0.6 +0.8 +0.6

7 171 SAVVIDOU Konstantina CYP 13 X 11.06 11.14 X X 11.03 11.14
30 MAY 2001 +0.1 -0.6 +0.6 +0.7 -0.6

8 121 ETCHEBERRIGARAY Maite CHI 2 10.67 10.45 X 10.33 X X 10.67
30 JAN 2002 -1.0 +0.3 +0.6 -0.6 -1.0

9 161 MILAS Anja CRO 6 10.03 9.88 9.78 10.03
09 APR 2002 +0.6 +0.7 -0.5 +0.6

10 102 NIKIEMA Nemata BUR 5 9.97 9.68 9.90 9.97
25 SEP 2003 +0.4 0.0 -0.7 +0.4

11 166 FABLE Mia CRO 7 9.25 X X 9.25
28 JUN 2001 0.0 0.0

12 326 DARI Meryem MAR 10 X X 9.24 9.24
13 MAR 2001 0.0 0.0

NOT RANKED

217 TSATSATSA NGAMBOU Audrey GAB 3 DNS
11 APR 2001

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Initial 170 121 217 361 102 161 166 247 77 326 91 406 171
4th and 5th and 6th at. 121 171 170 361 406 91 247 77

Details: Start time:16:00 Temperature:+19°C Humidity:62%
Finish Time:17:34 Temperature:+18°C                       Humidity:66%

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:35

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
- = Did Not Attempt X = Failed
ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW062101_73R 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:36



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Semifinal
100 m Haies - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

SEMIFINAL 1 OF 3 (Wind:  +0.1 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 1 SUR 3

1 140 XIA Sining CHN 15 AUG 2003 7 14.11 Q
2 449 PANARINA Iryna UKR 04 JAN 2001 2 14.65 Q
3 270 WU Yi Lam HKG 30 JAN 2001 5 14.79
4 313 AZIB Lamiae MAR 11 JUN 2001 4 15.13
5 344 SANTOS Maria POR 06 APR 2002 6 15.71
6 97 DIMITROVA Emili BUL 13 JAN 2002 3 18.27

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:16:29 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 PANARINA,Iryna      
3 DIMITROVA,Emili     
4 AZIB,Lamiae         
5 WU,Yi Lam           
6 SANTOS,Maria        
7 XIA,Sining          
8

80 90 100

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:30

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011201_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Semifinal
100 m Haies - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

SEMIFINAL 2 OF 3 (Wind:  -0.4 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 2 SUR 3

1 87 DA SILVA CLEMENTE Thais BRA 12 DEC 2001 2 0.186 14.11 Q
2 202 PHILIP Lena FRA 10 APR 2001 3 0.189 14.23 Q
3 242 SARAKINOY Ioanna GRE 26 JAN 2001 7 0.196 14.92
4 189 REMMEL Marilis EST 11 APR 2001 5 0.198 15.00

NOT RANKED

315 BOUICH Laila MAR 10 JUL 2001 4 DQ
411 KORKMAZ Edanur TUR 18 NOV 2002 6 DQ

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:16:39 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 DA SILVA CLEMENTE,Th
3 PHILIP,Lena         
4
5 REMMEL,Marilis      
6
7 SARAKINOY,Ioanna    
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:40

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011201_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 16:46



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Semifinal
100 m Haies - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

SEMIFINAL 3 OF 3 (Wind:  -0.5 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 3 SUR 3

1 269 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 MAY 2001 5 14.07 Q
2 359 GRIGORIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 7 0.204 14.13 Q
3 338 MOREIRA Sara POR 22 JAN 2001 6 14.42 q
4 408 DUNDAR Busra TUR 19 DEC 2001 3 0.160 14.55 q
5 139 ZHANG Xiaoxue CHN 07 JAN 2001 4 0.201 14.71
6 70 REIS Andreza BRA 08 JUN 2001 2 15.96

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:16:44 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 REIS,Andreza        
3 DUNDAR,Busra        
4 ZHANG,Xiaoxue       
5 SHING,Cho Yan       
6 MOREIRA,Sara        
7 GRIGORIU,Iulia Daria
8

0    0.250   0.125 80 90 100

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:44

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011201_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. SERIE CLR POS VENT TEMPS

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Semifinal
100 m Haies - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

1 269 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 MAY 2001 3 5 1 -0.5 14.07 Q
2 87 DA SILVA CLEMENTE Thais BRA 12 DEC 2001 2 2 1 -0.4 14.11 Q
3 140 XIA Sining CHN 15 AUG 2003 1 7 1 +0.1 14.11 Q
4 359 GRIGORIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 3 7 2 -0.5 14.13 Q
5 202 PHILIP Lena FRA 10 APR 2001 2 3 2 -0.4 14.23 Q
6 338 MOREIRA Sara POR 22 JAN 2001 3 6 3 -0.5 14.42 q
7 408 DUNDAR Busra TUR 19 DEC 2001 3 3 4 -0.5 14.55 q
8 449 PANARINA Iryna UKR 04 JAN 2001 1 2 2 +0.1 14.65 Q
9 139 ZHANG Xiaoxue CHN 07 JAN 2001 3 4 5 -0.5 14.71

10 270 WU Yi Lam HKG 30 JAN 2001 1 5 3 +0.1 14.79
11 242 SARAKINOY Ioanna GRE 26 JAN 2001 2 7 3 -0.4 14.92
12 189 REMMEL Marilis EST 11 APR 2001 2 5 4 -0.4 15.00
13 313 AZIB Lamiae MAR 11 JUN 2001 1 4 4 +0.1 15.13
14 344 SANTOS Maria POR 06 APR 2002 1 6 5 +0.1 15.71
15 70 REIS Andreza BRA 08 JUN 2001 3 2 6 -0.5 15.96
16 97 DIMITROVA Emili BUL 13 JAN 2002 1 3 6 +0.1 18.27

NOT RANKED

315 BOUICH Laila MAR 10 JUL 2001 2 4 -0.4 DQ
411 KORKMAZ Edanur TUR 18 NOV 2002 2 6 -0.4 DQ

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011200_74A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Semifinal
100 m Haies - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

1 269 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 MAY 2001 3 5 1 -0.5 14.07 Q
2 87 DA SILVA CLEMENTE Thais BRA 12 DEC 2001 2 2 1 -0.4 14.11 Q
3 140 XIA Sining CHN 15 AUG 2003 1 7 1 +0.1 14.11 Q
4 359 GRIGORIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 3 7 2 -0.5 14.13 Q
5 202 PHILIP Lena FRA 10 APR 2001 2 3 2 -0.4 14.23 Q
8 449 PANARINA Iryna UKR 04 JAN 2001 1 2 2 +0.1 14.65 Q
6 338 MOREIRA Sara POR 22 JAN 2001 3 6 3 -0.5 14.42 q
7 408 DUNDAR Busra TUR 19 DEC 2001 3 3 4 -0.5 14.55 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011200_48B 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 16:47



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Semifinal
110 m Haies - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

SEMIFINAL 1 OF 3 (Wind:   0.0 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 1 SUR 3

1 43 LEAL FERREIRA Marcos BRA 08 JUN 2001 2 0.186 13.99 Q
2 129 LI Li CHN 24 MAR 2001 6 14.16 Q
3 110 AMUNATEGUI Rafael CHI 14 APR 2001 4 0.156 14.56
4 225 TOTOLIDES Hlias GRE 29 JAN 2001 8 14.58
5 285 TOUIL Abdechakour MAR 16 MAR 2001 3 14.79
6 152 CIK Lukas CRO 08 FEB 2002 5 0.186 16.02
7 434 SAEED Khalifa Mohammad UAE 14 MAY 2001 7 17.00

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:16:52 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 LEAL FERREIRA,Marcos
3 TOUIL,Abdechakour   
4 AMUNATEGUI,Rafael   
5 CIK,Lukas           
6 LI,Li               
7 SAEED,Khalifa Mohamm
8 TOTOLIDES,Hlias     

0    0.200   0.100 90 100 110

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:53

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:07



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Semifinal
110 m Haies - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

SEMIFINAL 2 OF 3 (Wind:  -0.3 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 2 SUR 3

1 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan TUR 08 JAN 2001 7 0.154 14.42 Q
2 284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq MAR 10 JUN 2001 4 14.57 Q
3 128 WANG Peiyan CHN 07 APR 2001 8 0.203 14.58
4 179 KONTONIKOLA Odysseas CYP 09 JAN 2001 5 0.160 14.88
5 352 MATOS Pedro POR 27 JUL 2001 2 0.170 15.22
6 466 AL IZKI Nawaf Fahad Said OMA 24 MAR 2001 3 15.46
7 92 MARINOV Miroslav Lacheza BUL 23 JAN 2001 6 0.174 16.33

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:16:59 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 MATOS,Pedro         
3 AL IZKI,Nawaf Fahad 
4 MOUZDAHIR,Abderrazaq
5 KONTONIKOLA,Odysseas
6 MARINOV,Miroslav Lac
7 KILCIOGLU,Dogukan   
8 WANG,Peiyan         

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

    As of 06/05/2018 at 16:59

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:07



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Semifinal
110 m Haies - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

SEMIFINAL 3 OF 3 (Wind:  -0.1 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 3 SUR 3

1 415 BULUT Serhat TUR 09 MAY 2001 7 0.154 14.17 Q
2 262 WONG Lok Hei Addis HKG 09 JUN 2001 3 0.160 14.27 Q
3 8 ZADI Abderahmane ALG 20 MAR 2001 2 14.37 q
4 208 MORVAN Hugo FRA 17 FEB 2001 8 0.203 14.39 q
5 442 DA SILVA Eric BRA 28 JAN 2002 4 0.156 14.75
6 196 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 6 0.174 15.94

NOT RANKED

346 CRUZ Pedro POR 27 JAN 2001 5 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:17:04 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 ZADI,Abderahmane    
3 WONG,Lok Hei Addis  
4 DA SILVA,Eric       
5
6 SEPP,Steven         
7 BULUT,Serhat        
8 MORVAN,Hugo         

0    0.250   0.125 90 100 110

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:06

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:07



ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. SERIE CLR POS VENT TEMPS

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Semifinal
110 m Haies - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

1 43 LEAL FERREIRA Marcos BRA 08 JUN 2001 1 2 1 0.0 13.99 Q
2 129 LI Li CHN 24 MAR 2001 1 6 2 0.0 14.16 Q
3 415 BULUT Serhat TUR 09 MAY 2001 3 7 1 -0.1 14.17 Q
4 262 WONG Lok Hei Addis HKG 09 JUN 2001 3 3 2 -0.1 14.27 Q
5 8 ZADI Abderahmane ALG 20 MAR 2001 3 2 3 -0.1 14.37 q
6 208 MORVAN Hugo FRA 17 FEB 2001 3 8 4 -0.1 14.39 q
7 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan TUR 08 JAN 2001 2 7 1 -0.3 14.42 Q
8 110 AMUNATEGUI Rafael CHI 14 APR 2001 1 4 3 0.0 14.56
9 284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq MAR 10 JUN 2001 2 4 2 -0.3 14.57 Q

10 128 WANG Peiyan CHN 07 APR 2001 2 8 3 -0.3 14.58
11 225 TOTOLIDES Hlias GRE 29 JAN 2001 1 8 4 0.0 14.58
12 442 DA SILVA Eric BRA 28 JAN 2002 3 4 5 -0.1 14.75
13 285 TOUIL Abdechakour MAR 16 MAR 2001 1 3 5 0.0 14.79
14 179 KONTONIKOLA Odysseas CYP 09 JAN 2001 2 5 4 -0.3 14.88
15 352 MATOS Pedro POR 27 JUL 2001 2 2 5 -0.3 15.22
16 466 AL IZKI Nawaf Fahad Said OMA 24 MAR 2001 2 3 6 -0.3 15.46
17 196 SEPP Steven EST 23 MAY 2002 3 6 6 -0.1 15.94
18 152 CIK Lukas CRO 08 FEB 2002 1 5 6 0.0 16.02
19 92 MARINOV Miroslav Lacheza BUL 23 JAN 2001 2 6 7 -0.3 16.33
20 434 SAEED Khalifa Mohammad UAE 14 MAY 2001 1 7 7 0.0 17.00

NOT RANKED

346 CRUZ Pedro POR 27 JAN 2001 3 5 -0.1 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012200_74A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:08



ATHLETICS

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Semifinal
110 m Haies - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

1 43 LEAL FERREIRA Marcos BRA 08 JUN 2001 1 2 1 0.0 13.99 Q
3 415 BULUT Serhat TUR 09 MAY 2001 3 7 1 -0.1 14.17 Q
7 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan TUR 08 JAN 2001 2 7 1 -0.3 14.42 Q
2 129 LI Li CHN 24 MAR 2001 1 6 2 0.0 14.16 Q
4 262 WONG Lok Hei Addis HKG 09 JUN 2001 3 3 2 -0.1 14.27 Q
9 284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq MAR 10 JUN 2001 2 4 2 -0.3 14.57 Q
5 8 ZADI Abderahmane ALG 20 MAR 2001 3 2 3 -0.1 14.37 q
6 208 MORVAN Hugo FRA 17 FEB 2001 3 8 4 -0.1 14.39 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012200_48B 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:08



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - MESURE

DATE DE NAISS.

Boys Discus Throw - Final
Lancer du disque - Garcons - Finale

CR 68.35  NESTERENKO Mykyta UKR2006 ATHINA      

1 37 MOTIN Vitor Gabriel BRA 12 44.28 X 59.81 X 56.34 X 59.81
22 MAR 2001

2 136 XING Jiadong CHN 5 55.67 58.06 55.77 57.55 58.13 56.94 58.13
26 MAY 2001

3 22 KHARTANOVICH Raman BLR 10 40.01 53.63 52.99 56.49 54.81 57.54 57.54
08 JUN 2002

4 135 XING Jialiang CHN 7 50.48 52.93 54.71 52.47 54.69 55.78 55.78
26 MAY 2001

5 233 GENNIKIS Konstantinos GRE 11 44.10 49.68 52.11 49.63 X 51.11 52.11
03 FEB 2002

6 420 KAGAN KALTINTAS Aslan TUR 4 46.66 X 43.29 50.14 48.65 X 50.14
03 JAN 2001

7 41 DOS PRESENTES Jose BRA 9 46.24 39.45 46.62 X 47.98 X 47.98
11 DEC 2002

8 350 RODRIGUES Tomas POR 1 41.97 X 45.14 45.79 42.52 43.78 45.79
20 APR 2001

9 137 CUI Mingyang CHN 6 X X 40.51 40.51
02 OCT 2002

10 301 EL AISSET Ahmed MAR 13 X 40.07 39.51 40.07
11 JAN 2001

11 302 GARDAM Abdelkader MAR 2 36.25 X X 36.25
17 FEB 2001

12 277 SASKOVS Sandis LAT 8 34.43 33.57 X 34.43
23 JAN 2002

13 436 MAHBOOB Faisal Mustafa UAE 3 30.44 28.81 31.82 31.82
04 FEB 2003

14 106 SAWADOGO Soumaila BUR 14 X X 26.23 26.23
20 DEC 2001

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Initial 350 302 436 420 136 137 135 277 41 22 233 37 301 106
4th and 5th and 6th at. 350 41 420 233 22 135 136 37

Details: Start time:17:00 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:64%
Finish Time:18:05 Temperature:+18°C                       Humidity:67%

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:05

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish NM = No Result
- = Did Not Attempt X = Failed
ORD = Order

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM052101_73R 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 18:06



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 23.67  SMITH.Diane ENG1990 BRUGGE      

SEMIFINAL 1 OF 3 (Wind:   0.0 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 1 SUR 3

1 237 JOHNSON Noragia-Kathrine GRE 06 FEB 2001 3 0.175 25.53 Q
2 27 TSHOSA Oabile BOT 25 JUN 2001 5 0.301 25.83 Q
3 409 ZEHRA BOREKCI Yasemin TUR 03 JUL 2002 4 0.278 26.45

NOT RANKED

119 FUENTES Isidora Paz CHI 17 JUN 2003 7 DNS
149 CHEN Yixuan CHN 23 JUL 2002 8 DNS
215 BIGOUNDOU Lydia GAB 13 SEP 2002 2 DNS
167 MICHAEL Xenia CYP 30 OCT 2001 6 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:17:11 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 JOHNSON,Noragia-Kath
4 ZEHRA BOREKCI,Yasemi
5 TSHOSA,Oabile       
6
7
8

0    0.350   0.175 180 190 200

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:26

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW002201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:28



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 23.67  SMITH.Diane ENG1990 BRUGGE      

SEMIFINAL 2 OF 3 (Wind:  -0.5 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 2 SUR 3

1 61 PEREIRA JARDIM Vitoria BRA 20 JAN 2002 7 0.197 25.25 Q
2 199 RIMLINGER Marie Ange FRA 31 DEC 2001 5 0.232 25.36 Q
3 343 COSTA Ana POR 17 JUL 2002 8 0.246 25.89 q
4 275 KOUASSI N'da Akissi Bled CIV 05 MAY 2003 6 0.315 26.04 q
5 388 ZHANG Bo-Ya TPE 03 APR 2003 4 0.269 26.11
6 10 KEDRI Tinhinane ALG 31 JAN 2002 2 0.191 27.40
7 310 TAGOLA Chahrazad MAR 07 DEC 2001 3 0.211 27.48

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:17:14 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 KEDRI,Tinhinane     
3 TAGOLA,Chahrazad    
4 ZHANG,Bo-Ya         
5 RIMLINGER,Marie Ange
6 KOUASSI,N'da Akissi 
7 PEREIRA JARDIM,Vitor
8 COSTA,Ana           

0    0.350   0.175 180 190 200

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:26

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW002201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:28



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 23.67  SMITH.Diane ENG1990 BRUGGE      

SEMIFINAL 3 OF 3 (Wind:  +0.2 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 3 SUR 3

1 76 NONATO LIMA Leticia BRA 30 APR 2001 5 0.209 25.08 Q
2 138 LI He CHN 21 FEB 2001 4 0.286 25.20 Q
3 312 MEKRAZI Asmae MAR 02 FEB 2002 3 0.194 26.29
4 337 BARBOSA Maria POR 03 AUG 2001 2 0.191 26.41
5 455 OKU Gifty GHA 03 OCT 2001 6 0.205 26.80
6 166 FABLE Mia CRO 28 JUN 2001 7 0.282 29.12
7 99 PETROVA Zornitza BUL 20 JUL 2002 8 0.233 29.54

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Details: Start time:17:18 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 BARBOSA,Maria       
3 MEKRAZI,Asmae       
4 LI,He               
5 NONATO LIMA,Leticia 
6 OKU,Gifty           
7 FABLE,Mia           
8 PETROVA,Zornitza    

0    0.300   0.150 180 190 200

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:27

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW002201_73A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:28



ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. SERIE CLR POS VENT TEMPS

Girls 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 23.67  SMITH.Diane ENG1990 BRUGGE      

1 76 NONATO LIMA Leticia BRA 30 APR 2001 3 5 1 +0.2 25.08 Q
2 138 LI He CHN 21 FEB 2001 3 4 2 +0.2 25.20 Q
3 61 PEREIRA JARDIM Vitoria BRA 20 JAN 2002 2 7 1 -0.5 25.25 Q
4 199 RIMLINGER Marie Ange FRA 31 DEC 2001 2 5 2 -0.5 25.36 Q
5 237 JOHNSON Noragia-Kathrine GRE 06 FEB 2001 1 3 1 0.0 25.53 Q
6 27 TSHOSA Oabile BOT 25 JUN 2001 1 5 2 0.0 25.83 Q
7 343 COSTA Ana POR 17 JUL 2002 2 8 3 -0.5 25.89 q
8 275 KOUASSI N'da Akissi Bled CIV 05 MAY 2003 2 6 4 -0.5 26.04 q
9 388 ZHANG Bo-Ya TPE 03 APR 2003 2 4 5 -0.5 26.11

10 312 MEKRAZI Asmae MAR 02 FEB 2002 3 3 3 +0.2 26.29
11 337 BARBOSA Maria POR 03 AUG 2001 3 2 4 +0.2 26.41
12 409 ZEHRA BOREKCI Yasemin TUR 03 JUL 2002 1 4 3 0.0 26.45
13 455 OKU Gifty GHA 03 OCT 2001 3 6 5 +0.2 26.80
14 10 KEDRI Tinhinane ALG 31 JAN 2002 2 2 6 -0.5 27.40
15 310 TAGOLA Chahrazad MAR 07 DEC 2001 2 3 7 -0.5 27.48
16 166 FABLE Mia CRO 28 JUN 2001 3 7 6 +0.2 29.12
17 99 PETROVA Zornitza BUL 20 JUL 2002 3 8 7 +0.2 29.54

NOT RANKED

119 FUENTES Isidora Paz CHI 17 JUN 2003 1 7 0.0 DNS
149 CHEN Yixuan CHN 23 JUL 2002 1 8 0.0 DNS
215 BIGOUNDOU Lydia GAB 13 SEP 2002 1 2 0.0 DNS
167 MICHAEL Xenia CYP 30 OCT 2001 1 6 0.0 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW002200_74A 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:28



ATHLETICS

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

Girls 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Filles - Demi-finale

CR 23.67  SMITH.Diane ENG1990 BRUGGE      

1 76 NONATO LIMA Leticia BRA 30 APR 2001 3 5 1 +0.2 25.08 Q
3 61 PEREIRA JARDIM Vitoria BRA 20 JAN 2002 2 7 1 -0.5 25.25 Q
5 237 JOHNSON Noragia-Kathrine GRE 06 FEB 2001 1 3 1 0.0 25.53 Q
2 138 LI He CHN 21 FEB 2001 3 4 2 +0.2 25.20 Q
4 199 RIMLINGER Marie Ange FRA 31 DEC 2001 2 5 2 -0.5 25.36 Q
6 27 TSHOSA Oabile BOT 25 JUN 2001 1 5 2 0.0 25.83 Q
7 343 COSTA Ana POR 17 JUL 2002 2 8 3 -0.5 25.89 q
8 275 KOUASSI N'da Akissi Bled CIV 05 MAY 2003 2 6 4 -0.5 26.04 q

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                  

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW002200_48B 2.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:28



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 20.98  DOS SANTOS Vitor BRA2013 BRASILIA    

SEMIFINAL 1 OF 2 (Wind:  +0.5 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 1 SUR 2

1 47 CONCEICAO VILAR Lucas BRA 10 MAR 2001 4 0.181 21.97 Q
2 375 YE Cing-Hua TPE 29 MAR 2001 6 0.156 22.11 Q
3 281 OURICHE Marouane MAR 14 MAR 2001 5 0.193 22.21 Q
4 220 PAPAMARGARITIS Vasileios GRE 24 AUG 2001 3 0.214 22.54 q
5 258 MA Chi Fai HKG 29 MAY 2001 2 0.150 22.60 q
6 7 MOKTEFI Abderrahmane ALG 14 JAN 2002 8 0.181 22.89
7 272 KODJO Granjou Desire CIV 10 NOV 2001 7 0.416 23.01
8 190 MALL Marcus EST 08 MAR 2002 1 0.191 23.21

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:17:22 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 MALL,Marcus         
2 MA,Chi Fai          
3 PAPAMARGARITIS,Vasil
4 CONCEICAO VILAR,Luca
5 OURICHE,Marouane    
6 YE,Cing-Hua         
7 KODJO,Granjou Desire
8 MOKTEFI,Abderrahmane

0    0.450   0.225 180 190 200

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:23

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM002201_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 20.98  DOS SANTOS Vitor BRA2013 BRASILIA    

SEMIFINAL 2 OF 2 (Wind:  +0.4 m/s)
DEMI-FINALE 2 SUR 2

1 127 LI Zegang CHN 22 MAR 2001 8 0.190 22.05 Q
2 465 AL BALUSHI Ali Anwar Ali OMA 09 FEB 2002 3 0.196 22.15 Q
3 373 LIN Yu-Sian TPE 03 JUN 2001 6 0.168 22.19 Q
4 4 GUETTOUCHE Mohamed ALG 24 FEB 2001 2 0.172 22.61
5 49 DE SILVA Rafael BRA 17 AUG 2001 4 0.189 22.76
6 345 CORVELO Rui POR 03 MAR 2001 5 0.122 22.83
7 282 JADID Yassine MAR 03 NOV 2001 7 0.172 23.20
8 259 MA King Yeung HKG 17 JAN 2001 1 0.162 23.59

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Details: Start time:17:26 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 MA,King Yeung       
2 GUETTOUCHE,Mohamed  
3 AL BALUSHI,Ali Anwar
4 DE SILVA,Rafael     
5 CORVELO,Rui         
6 LIN,Yu-Sian         
7 JADID,Yassine       
8 LI,Zegang           

0    0.250   0.125 180 190 200

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:27

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM002201_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:31



ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. SERIE CLR POS VENT TEMPS

Boys 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 20.98  DOS SANTOS Vitor BRA2013 BRASILIA    

1 47 CONCEICAO VILAR Lucas BRA 10 MAR 2001 1 4 1 +0.5 21.97 Q
2 127 LI Zegang CHN 22 MAR 2001 2 8 1 +0.4 22.05 Q
3 375 YE Cing-Hua TPE 29 MAR 2001 1 6 2 +0.5 22.11 Q
4 465 AL BALUSHI Ali Anwar Ali OMA 09 FEB 2002 2 3 2 +0.4 22.15 Q
5 373 LIN Yu-Sian TPE 03 JUN 2001 2 6 3 +0.4 22.19 Q
6 281 OURICHE Marouane MAR 14 MAR 2001 1 5 3 +0.5 22.21 Q
7 220 PAPAMARGARITIS Vasileios GRE 24 AUG 2001 1 3 4 +0.5 22.54 q
8 258 MA Chi Fai HKG 29 MAY 2001 1 2 5 +0.5 22.60 q
9 4 GUETTOUCHE Mohamed ALG 24 FEB 2001 2 2 4 +0.4 22.61

10 49 DE SILVA Rafael BRA 17 AUG 2001 2 4 5 +0.4 22.76
11 345 CORVELO Rui POR 03 MAR 2001 2 5 6 +0.4 22.83
12 7 MOKTEFI Abderrahmane ALG 14 JAN 2002 1 8 6 +0.5 22.89
13 272 KODJO Granjou Desire CIV 10 NOV 2001 1 7 7 +0.5 23.01
14 282 JADID Yassine MAR 03 NOV 2001 2 7 7 +0.4 23.20
15 190 MALL Marcus EST 08 MAR 2002 1 1 8 +0.5 23.21
16 259 MA King Yeung HKG 17 JAN 2001 2 1 8 +0.4 23.59

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM002200_74A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

SEEDED LIST

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

Boys 200 m - Semifinal
200 m - Garcons - Demi-finale

CR 20.98  DOS SANTOS Vitor BRA2013 BRASILIA    

1 47 CONCEICAO VILAR Lucas BRA 10 MAR 2001 1 4 1 +0.5 21.97 Q
2 127 LI Zegang CHN 22 MAR 2001 2 8 1 +0.4 22.05 Q
3 375 YE Cing-Hua TPE 29 MAR 2001 1 6 2 +0.5 22.11 Q
4 465 AL BALUSHI Ali Anwar Ali OMA 09 FEB 2002 2 3 2 +0.4 22.15 Q
5 373 LIN Yu-Sian TPE 03 JUN 2001 2 6 3 +0.4 22.19 Q
6 281 OURICHE Marouane MAR 14 MAR 2001 1 5 3 +0.5 22.21 Q
7 220 PAPAMARGARITIS Vasileios GRE 24 AUG 2001 1 3 4 +0.5 22.54 q
8 258 MA Chi Fai HKG 29 MAY 2001 1 2 5 +0.5 22.60 q

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 fastest (q) to Final                                                      

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM002200_48B 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1

Report Created  06 MAY 2018 at 17:32



ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100 m Hurdles - Final
100 m Haies - Filles - Finale

CR 13.27  XIAO Li CHN1995 BANSKA BYSTR

FINAL (Wind:  +0.1 m/s)
FINALE

1 269 SHING Cho Yan HKG 12 MAY 2001 5 13.84
2 140 XIA Sining CHN 15 AUG 2003 4 14.01
3 359 GRIGORIU Iulia Dariana ROU 13 APR 2003 6 14.04
4 202 PHILIP Lena FRA 10 APR 2001 8 0.173 14.06
5 87 DA SILVA CLEMENTE Thais BRA 12 DEC 2001 3 14.23
6 338 MOREIRA Sara POR 22 JAN 2001 1 0.149 14.27
7 408 DUNDAR Busra TUR 19 DEC 2001 2 0.138 14.63
8 449 PANARINA Iryna UKR 04 JAN 2001 7 0.170 14.63

Details: Start time:17:46 Temperature:+17°C Humidity:72%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 MOREIRA,Sara        
2 DUNDAR,Busra        
3 DA SILVA CLEMENTE,Th
4 XIA,Sining          
5 SHING,Cho Yan       
6 GRIGORIU,Iulia Daria
7 PANARINA,Iryna      
8 PHILIP,Lena         

0    0.200   0.100 80 90 100

    As of 06/05/2018 at 17:47

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATW011101_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT DATE DE NAISS. CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 110 m Hurdles - Final
110 m Haies - Garcons - Finale

CR 13.50  VAN DER VYVER Marthinus RSA2001 MALAGA      

FINAL (Wind:  -0.5 m/s)
FINALE

1 43 LEAL FERREIRA Marcos BRA 08 JUN 2001 6 0.164 13.76
2 262 WONG Lok Hei Addis HKG 09 JUN 2001 8 0.176 13.78
3 129 LI Li CHN 24 MAR 2001 5 0.168 13.87
4 284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq MAR 10 JUN 2001 7 0.180 14.04
5 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan TUR 08 JAN 2001 4 0.169 14.12
6 8 ZADI Abderahmane ALG 20 MAR 2001 1 14.18
7 208 MORVAN Hugo FRA 17 FEB 2001 2 0.494 15.11
8 415 BULUT Serhat TUR 09 MAY 2001 3 0.172 15.40

Details: Start time:18:07 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:68%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 ZADI,Abderahmane    
2 MORVAN,Hugo         
3 BULUT,Serhat        
4 KILCIOGLU,Dogukan   
5 LI,Li               
6 LEAL FERREIRA,Marcos
7 MOUZDAHIR,Abderrazaq
8 WONG,Lok Hei Addis  

0    0.550   0.275 90 100 110

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:07

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 Marrakech (MAR), 2th-9th april 2018
 ATM012101_73A 1.0 Data processing and Timing by Racetimer Morocco - www.racetimer.ma 1
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Filles - Finale

CR 2:07.48  GREAT BRITAIN GBR2017 NANCY

HEAT 1 OF 2
SÉRIE 1 SUR 2

1 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3 0.203 2:16.16
393 CHIU Yu-Chieh - 387 ZHENG Xin-Ying - 386 CHANG Li-Ling - 389 YANG Jui-Hsuan

2 PORTUGAL POR 6 0.381 2:18.23
337 BARBOSA Maria - 338 MOREIRA Sara - 340 FIGUEIREDO Margarida - 343 COSTA Ana

3 CYPRUS CYP 2 0.200 2:19.61
167 MICHAEL Xenia - 176 PAPADIMITRIOU Panagiota - 175 COSTANTINOU Stella - 177 CHRISTOFI Eleana

4 HONG KONG HKG 8 0.245 2:20.76
268 LEUNG Wing Hei - 270 WU Yi Lam - 266 HO Kin Ling - 263 WRIGHT Cade Cameron

5 MOROCCO MAR 5 0.356 2:22.31
311 TISS Hajar - 313 AZIB Lamiae - 310 TAGOLA Chahrazad - 496 ELJAAFARI Hajar

6 CROATIA CRO 7 0.211 2:32.71
163 KUZMAN Nina - 161 MILAS Anja - 162 ZRINIC Luana - 166 FABLE Mia

7 CHILE CHI 4 0.180 2:35.26
125 COSTA Colomba - 119 FUENTES Isidora Paz - 121 ETCHEBERRIGARAY Maite - 120 BERNIER Rosario

Details: Start time:18:30 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:68%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 CYPRUS              
3 CHINESE TAIPEI      
4 CHILE               
5 MOROCCO             
6 PORTUGAL            
7 CROATIA             
8 HONG KONG           

0    0.400   0.200 980 990 1000

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:30

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT CLR T.R. TEMPS

Girls 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Filles - Finale

CR 2:07.48  GREAT BRITAIN GBR2017 NANCY

HEAT 2 OF 2
SÉRIE 2 SUR 2

1 BRAZIL BRA 8 2:12.95
61 PEREIRA JARDIM Vitoria - 76 NONATO LIMA Leticia - 82 BARBOSA CAVALHEIRO Erica - 68 MOREIRA Jessica

2 UKRAINE UKR 6 2:14.39
449 PANARINA Iryna - 447 PODHORODETSKA Yeva - 448 DYSHLIUK Nataliia - 453 ZHULZHYK Svitlana

3 GREECE GRE 5 2:15.15
236 PAPANDREOU Markella - 237 JOHNSON Noragia-Kathrine - 238 DELIGIANNI Elli-Eftychia - 239 PANOPOULOU Ioanna

4 CHINA CHN 7 2:15.36
140 XIA Sining - 138 LI He - 142 WANG Yuanyuan - 141 FU Yijia

5 FRANCE FRA 3 2:18.10
198 CHARRUAULT Jeanne - 205 MARAVAL Louise - 200 STACHOWIAK Noemie - 203 FIRPION Nahla

6 BULGARIA BUL 4 2:33.70
100 BOGDANOVA Simona - 97 DIMITROVA Emili - 99 PETROVA Zornitza - 101 DASKALOVA Eleonora

NOT RANKED

TURKEY TUR 2 DNS

Details: Start time:18:39 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:68%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2
3 FRANCE              
4 BULGARIA            
5 GREECE              
6 UKRAINE             
7 CHINA               
8 BRAZIL              

980 990 1000

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:39

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
RÉSUMÉ

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT SERIE CLR POS TEMPS

Girls 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Filles - Finale

CR 2:07.48  GREAT BRITAIN GBR2017 NANCY

1 BRAZIL BRA 2 8 1 2:12.95
61 PEREIRA JARDIM Vitoria - 76 NONATO LIMA Leticia - 82 BARBOSA CAVALHEIRO Erica - 68 MOREIRA Jessica

2 UKRAINE UKR 2 6 2 2:14.39
449 PANARINA Iryna - 447 PODHORODETSKA Yeva - 448 DYSHLIUK Nataliia - 453 ZHULZHYK Svitlana

3 GREECE GRE 2 5 3 2:15.15
236 PAPANDREOU Markella - 237 JOHNSON Noragia-Kathrine - 238 DELIGIANNI Elli-Eftychia - 239 PANOPOULOU Ioanna

4 CHINA CHN 2 7 4 2:15.36
140 XIA Sining - 138 LI He - 142 WANG Yuanyuan - 141 FU Yijia

5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 1 3 1 2:16.16
393 CHIU Yu-Chieh - 387 ZHENG Xin-Ying - 386 CHANG Li-Ling - 389 YANG Jui-Hsuan

6 FRANCE FRA 2 3 5 2:18.10
198 CHARRUAULT Jeanne - 205 MARAVAL Louise - 200 STACHOWIAK Noemie - 203 FIRPION Nahla

7 PORTUGAL POR 1 6 2 2:18.23
337 BARBOSA Maria - 338 MOREIRA Sara - 340 FIGUEIREDO Margarida - 343 COSTA Ana

8 CYPRUS CYP 1 2 3 2:19.61
167 MICHAEL Xenia - 176 PAPADIMITRIOU Panagiota - 175 COSTANTINOU Stella - 177 CHRISTOFI Eleana

9 HONG KONG HKG 1 8 4 2:20.76
268 LEUNG Wing Hei - 270 WU Yi Lam - 266 HO Kin Ling - 263 WRIGHT Cade Cameron

10 MOROCCO MAR 1 5 5 2:22.31
311 TISS Hajar - 313 AZIB Lamiae - 310 TAGOLA Chahrazad - 496 ELJAAFARI Hajar

11 CROATIA CRO 1 7 6 2:32.71
163 KUZMAN Nina - 161 MILAS Anja - 162 ZRINIC Luana - 166 FABLE Mia

12 BULGARIA BUL 2 4 6 2:33.70
100 BOGDANOVA Simona - 97 DIMITROVA Emili - 99 PETROVA Zornitza - 101 DASKALOVA Eleonora

13 CHILE CHI 1 4 7 2:35.26
125 COSTA Colomba - 119 FUENTES Isidora Paz - 121 ETCHEBERRIGARAY Maite - 120 BERNIER Rosario

NOT RANKED

TURKEY TUR 2 2 DNS

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Garcons - Finale

CR 1:52.29  SWEDEN SWE2006 ATHINA      

HEAT 1 OF 2
SÉRIE 1 SUR 2

1 CHINA CHN 6 0.213 1:57.16
132 TAN Ranlin - 126 AN Tai - 127 LI Zegang - 130 LUO Sheng

2 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 2 0.173 1:57.95
381 WEN Hua-Yu - 373 LIN Yu-Sian - 374 WANG Yen-Ho - 375 YE Cing-Hua

3 FRANCE FRA 8 0.189 1:58.90
208 MORVAN Hugo - 209 VIGNET Thomas - 211 DUCOS Clement - 210 LATOR Yannis

4 MOROCCO MAR 5 0.171 1:58.91
284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq - 282 JADID Yassine - 497 BOUSKRI Zakaria - 288 BOUSSAID Salahddine

5 TURKEY TUR 7 0.197 1:59.81
441 USTA Oguzhan - 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan - 415 BULUT Serhat - 421 CANAKCI Ilyas

6 PORTUGAL POR 3 0.233 2:01.66
349 OLIVEIRA Diogo - 352 MATOS Pedro - 345 CORVELO Rui - 347 BARROS Etson

NOT RANKED

SENEGAL SEN 4 DNS

Details: Start time:18:47 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:68%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 CHINESE TAIPEI      
3 PORTUGAL            
4
5 MOROCCO             
6 CHINA               
7 TURKEY              
8 FRANCE              

0    0.250   0.125 980 990 1000

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:48

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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ATHLETICS

 RESULTS
RÉSULTATS

RANK BIB TEAM NOC LANE R.T. TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT CLR T.R. TEMPS

Boys 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Garcons - Finale

CR 1:52.29  SWEDEN SWE2006 ATHINA      

HEAT 2 OF 2
SÉRIE 2 SUR 2

1 BRAZIL BRA 7 0.160 1:57.15
45 DA SILVA PEREIRA Diogo - 47 CONCEICAO VILAR Lucas - 52 DE SOUSA LIMA Ryan - 40 DOS SANTOS JUNIOR Joao

2 ALGERIA ALG 5 0.208 1:59.53
7 MOKTEFI Abderrahmane - 8 ZADI Abderahmane - 4 GUETTOUCHE Mohamed - 6 MENDAS Hocine

3 HONG KONG HKG 6 0.177 1:59.57
262 WONG Lok Hei Addis - 259 MA King Yeung - 258 MA Chi Fai - 255 CHAN Ching Fung

4 CHILE CHI 3 0.175 1:59.73
111 RABAT Tomas - 117 HEVIA Clemente - 110 AMUNATEGUI Rafael - 113 IRARRAZAVAL Agustin

5 GREECE GRE 8 0.171 2:02.41
229 KOUTOULAS Apostolos - 226 GARAS Christos - 221 CHASKIS Marios Ioannis - 222 DIAKOSTEFANIS Sergios

6 BULGARIA BUL 4 0.149 2:08.05
92 MARINOV Miroslav Lacheza - 94 DOBREV Dimitar Plamenov - 96 ALEKSANDROV Aleksandar - 95 RAIMOV Ilker Ismailo

7 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 2 0.167 2:10.01
429 ALNUAIANY Rashed Humaid - 435 ALBLOOSHI Faris Hassan - 495 ALRAEESI Mohamed Hassan - 432 ALHAMMADI Saeed W

Details: Start time:18:57 Temperature:+18°C Humidity:68%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1
2 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
3 CHILE               
4 BULGARIA            
5 ALGERIA             
6 HONG KONG           
7 BRAZIL              
8 GREECE              

0    0.250   0.125 980 990 1000

    As of 06/05/2018 at 18:57

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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ATHLETICS

SUMMARY
RÉSUMÉ

RANK BIB TEAM NOC HEAT LANE RANK TIME

POS DOS ÉQUIPE NAT SERIE CLR POS TEMPS

Boys 100x200x300x400 Relay - Final
Relais 100x200x300x400 - Garcons - Finale

CR 1:52.29  SWEDEN SWE2006 ATHINA      

1 BRAZIL BRA 2 7 1 1:57.15
45 DA SILVA PEREIRA Diogo - 47 CONCEICAO VILAR Lucas - 52 DE SOUSA LIMA Ryan - 40 DOS SANTOS JUNIOR Joao

2 CHINA CHN 1 6 1 1:57.16
132 TAN Ranlin - 126 AN Tai - 127 LI Zegang - 130 LUO Sheng

3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 1 2 2 1:57.95
381 WEN Hua-Yu - 373 LIN Yu-Sian - 374 WANG Yen-Ho - 375 YE Cing-Hua

4 FRANCE FRA 1 8 3 1:58.90
208 MORVAN Hugo - 209 VIGNET Thomas - 211 DUCOS Clement - 210 LATOR Yannis

5 MOROCCO MAR 1 5 4 1:58.91
284 MOUZDAHIR Abderrazaq - 282 JADID Yassine - 497 BOUSKRI Zakaria - 288 BOUSSAID Salahddine

6 ALGERIA ALG 2 5 2 1:59.53
7 MOKTEFI Abderrahmane - 8 ZADI Abderahmane - 4 GUETTOUCHE Mohamed - 6 MENDAS Hocine

7 HONG KONG HKG 2 6 3 1:59.57
262 WONG Lok Hei Addis - 259 MA King Yeung - 258 MA Chi Fai - 255 CHAN Ching Fung

8 CHILE CHI 2 3 4 1:59.73
111 RABAT Tomas - 117 HEVIA Clemente - 110 AMUNATEGUI Rafael - 113 IRARRAZAVAL Agustin

9 TURKEY TUR 1 7 5 1:59.81
441 USTA Oguzhan - 419 KILCIOGLU Dogukan - 415 BULUT Serhat - 421 CANAKCI Ilyas

10 PORTUGAL POR 1 3 6 2:01.66
349 OLIVEIRA Diogo - 352 MATOS Pedro - 345 CORVELO Rui - 347 BARROS Etson

11 GREECE GRE 2 8 5 2:02.41
229 KOUTOULAS Apostolos - 226 GARAS Christos - 221 CHASKIS Marios Ioannis - 222 DIAKOSTEFANIS Sergios

12 BULGARIA BUL 2 4 6 2:08.05
92 MARINOV Miroslav Lacheza - 94 DOBREV Dimitar Plamenov - 96 ALEKSANDROV Aleksandar - 95 RAIMOV Ilker Ismailo

13 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE 2 2 7 2:10.01
429 ALNUAIANY Rashed Humaid - 435 ALBLOOSHI Faris Hassan - 495 ALRAEESI Mohamed Hassan - 432 ALHAMMADI Saeed W

NOT RANKED

SENEGAL SEN 1 4 DNS

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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